aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

A wide range of coils can be used with this range.
The complete coil range is described in pages 14 to 25.
Please consult also the "How to order" section
at page 26 to select the product confi guration which fi ts
your application requirements.
Media
These valves have been developed to achieve the best performances with a wide range of media.
Please consult fl uid compatibility chart on page 9.
Catalogue FCDE 5210/UK - 09/2013 7
Product Range
201, 202, 301LG Valve Series
This catalogue has been designed to make selection as easy as possible. The structure allows you to
fi nd your valve step by step, beginning with the most basic features and gradually focusing on more and
more precise details.
A wide range of confi gurations for this solenoid valve family is available: 2/2 and 3/2, port sizes from 1/8"
to 1/2" with BSP port threads.
Please consult the following pages 10 to 13 to fi nd out our valves solutions.
In the table here below you might also fi nd an explanation of the general description system for 201LG
family range.
Please note:
Available coils are not included in the description system here below which refers to valve only.
Please consult in detail the "how to order" section at page 26.
2 0 1 L G 4 U V G 7 A
2 Number of Ways: 2, 3
0 Design/Style: 0 - Direct operated
 1 Function: 1 - Normally closed, 2 - Normally open
L Body Material: L = AISI316L machined body
G 4 Port size: G1-1/8"G, G2-1/4"G, G3-3/8"G, G4-1/2"G
U Orifi ce size: G-from 1.42 to 1.6 mm, J-from 1.81 mm to 2.0 mm,
L-from 2.25 mm to 2.51 mm, N-from 2.83 to 3.16, P-from 3.17 to 3.55,
Q-from 3.56mm to 4.5mm, S-from 4.51 mm to 5.0 mm,
U-from 5.63 mm to 6.31 mm.
V V-FKM, K-FFKM
G Engineering design location: G-Gessate
7 Operator size: 7-14.5 sleeve diameter, 2-10.0 mm sleeve diameter
A Optional - silver shading ring
Catalogue FCDE 5210/UK - 09/2013 8
Model Stamp and Production Date Stamp
Product Identifi cation
G 46 09 201LG2GVG2
Manufacturing Location: GESSATE Week Year Model
Catalogue FCDE 5210/UK - 09/2013 9
Fluid Compatibility Chart
Fluid Temperature Compatibility Class A Compatibility Class B Compatibility Class C
ACETONE - NR NR S
ACETYLENE, DRY +20°C S S S
ACID - BORIC - NR NR NR
ACID - CHROME - NR NR NR
ACID - CITRIC <10% +20°C NR S S
ACID - HYDROCHLORIC - NR NR NR
ACID - LACTIC +20°C NA NA NA
ACID - PHOSPHORIC <10% +20°C NR NR NR
ACID - PICRIC <10% +20°C NR NA NA
ACID - SALICYLIC <10% S S S
AIR, HOT +120°C S S S
AIR, UNLUBRICATED - S S S
ALCOHOL - AMYL ALCOHOL - NR NR S
ALCOHOL - BUTYL ALCOHOL - S S S
ALCOHOL - ETHYL ALCOHOL - NR NR S
ALCOHOL - METHYL ALCOHOL - NR NR S
ALCOHOL - PROPYL ALCOHOL - S S S
AMMONIA, GAS (ANHYDROUS) +60°C NR NR S
ARGON - S S S
BENZINE (LEADED AND UNLEADED) - S S S
CHLOROFORM +20°C S S S
CIDER - NR NR NR
COFFEE - S S S
CYCLOHEXANE - NR S S
ETHYLENE GLYCOL - S S S
FIRE RESISTANT - NON AQUEOUS HYDRAULIC
FLUID - NR S S
FIRE RESISTANT - OIL IN WATER EMULSIONS - NR S S
FIRE RESISTANT - WATER IN OIL EMULSIONS - NR S S